
Nr. ID MATURANTI PIKËT PROGRAM STUDIMI
1 233905300249 936 Guidë Turistike
2 233905200255 892 Guidë Turistike
3 233905300207 867.6 Guidë Turistike
4 233906400227 851 Guidë Turistike
5 233905300244 837.6 Guidë Turistike
6 233905300257 835.2 Guidë Turistike
7 233905300024 829.2 Guidë Turistike
8 233905300256 823.2 Guidë Turistike
9 233905300157 820.8 Guidë Turistike

10 233905300136 817.2 Guidë Turistike
11 233826000002 814 Guidë Turistike
12 233905200056 814 Guidë Turistike
13 233906600145 807 Guidë Turistike
14 231807200008 794 Guidë Turistike
15 233905400019 777 Guidë Turistike
16 233905100023 768 Guidë Turistike
17 231937500132 768 Guidë Turistike
18 231937500271 760.8 Guidë Turistike
19 231937500060 758.4 Guidë Turistike
20 233905300022 751.2 Guidë Turistike
21 233905300048 750 Guidë Turistike
22 233905900242 747 Guidë Turistike
23 233905300031 746.4 Guidë Turistike
24 233905300018 745.2 Guidë Turistike
25 233958100053 743 Guidë Turistike
26 233905300094 740.4 Guidë Turistike
27 234847100025 738 Guidë Turistike
28 230810700143 738 Guidë Turistike
29 232134700042 735.6 Guidë Turistike
30 233905300090 730.8 Guidë Turistike
31 231937500246 730.8 Guidë Turistike
32 232134700345 726 Guidë Turistike
33 233905300196 720 Guidë Turistike
34 233905200192 718 Guidë Turistike
35 231937500014 717.6 Guidë Turistike
36 233905900136 717 Guidë Turistike
37 233905300258 716.4 Guidë Turistike
38 233955100008 714 Guidë Turistike
39 233905100038 709 Guidë Turistike
40 233905300135 708 Guidë Turistike
41 230403700290 706 Guidë Turistike
42 233958500001 703 Guidë Turistike
43 231937500212 700.8 Guidë Turistike
44 233905300252 699 Guidë Turistike
45 233625000079 696 Guidë Turistike



46 233905200164 693 Guidë Turistike
47 234534100093 692 Guidë Turistike
48 233905500042 687 Guidë Turistike
49 233905200146 686 Guidë Turistike
50 231619000099 685 Guidë Turistike
51 234227000002 684 Guidë Turistike
52 233958100055 678 Guidë Turistike
53 230100600029 674 Guidë Turistike
54 232233100009 673 Guidë Turistike
55 231960600029 669 Guidë Turistike
56 233952600029 662 Guidë Turistike
57 234304800074 662 Guidë Turistike
58 233625100008 660 Guidë Turistike
59 233905900216 656 Guidë Turistike
60 231938100047 654 Guidë Turistike
61 233905100032 654 Guidë Turistike
62 233952600012 649 Guidë Turistike
63 234405000028 648 Guidë Turistike
64 231807200177 647 Guidë Turistike
65 234632900076 646 Guidë Turistike
66 233958100049 643 Guidë Turistike
67 233959700024 642 Guidë Turistike
68 233955100282 642 Guidë Turistike
69 234013500066 641 Guidë Turistike
70 234304900020 641 Guidë Turistike
71 231807200276 641 Guidë Turistike
72 231938500064 641 Guidë Turistike
73 234942700017 641 Guidë Turistike
74 233955100148 640 Guidë Turistike
75 232233000028 640 Guidë Turistike
76 231807200049 640 Guidë Turistike
77 232133600154 639 Guidë Turistike
78 235311300015 639 Guidë Turistike
79 230160400081 638 Guidë Turistike
80 233123800161 638 Guidë Turistike
81 232134700366 638 Guidë Turistike
82 233625100003 636 Guidë Turistike
83 234405000057 636 Guidë Turistike
84 233905900370 636 Guidë Turistike
85 233905100017 635 Guidë Turistike
86 231953700001 635 Guidë Turistike
87 231936200015 635 Guidë Turistike
88 233906400202 635 Guidë Turistike
89 233905900354 635 Guidë Turistike
90 231954000035 634 Guidë Turistike
91 234405000056 634 Guidë Turistike
92 235311400046 634 Guidë Turistike



93 230403700082 633 Guidë Turistike
94 234816600018 633 Guidë Turistike
95 233905100072 633 Guidë Turistike
96 232134200439 632 Guidë Turistike
97 231935600164 630 Guidë Turistike
98 233905300210 630 Guidë Turistike
99 233905700021 629 Guidë Turistike

100 233955100309 629 Guidë Turistike
101 233955100216 628 Guidë Turistike
102 233905900361 628 Guidë Turistike
103 233955100054 627 Guidë Turistike
104 230707600078 627 Guidë Turistike
105 233001000023 627 Guidë Turistike
106 233906700087 625 Guidë Turistike
107 230100500015 625 Guidë Turistike
108 230403700286 625 Guidë Turistike
109 233905900257 624 Guidë Turistike
110 231936800145 623 Guidë Turistike
111 231418500201 623 Guidë Turistike
112 231936000136 622 Guidë Turistike
113 231945700050 622 Guidë Turistike
114 231418500206 622 Guidë Turistike
115 231933400009 621 Guidë Turistike
116 232133600127 619 Guidë Turistike
117 235109300002 619 Guidë Turistike
118 234304900013 618 Guidë Turistike
119 230602900068 618 Guidë Turistike
120 233905300241 618 Guidë Turistike
121 233905900249 617 Guidë Turistike
122 233905900219 617 Guidë Turistike
123 232134700346 617 Guidë Turistike
124 231935700210 617 Guidë Turistike
125 233906400231 614 Guidë Turistike
126 230504100051 613 Guidë Turistike
127 234553900049 613 Guidë Turistike
128 233906400228 613 Guidë Turistike
129 233959700092 611 Guidë Turistike
130 233905400018 609 Guidë Turistike
131 232233000018 608 Guidë Turistike
132 235311300001 608 Guidë Turistike
133 235530200031 607 Guidë Turistike
134 232133900223 607 Guidë Turistike
135 232233000010 606 Guidë Turistike
136 231938200256 606 Guidë Turistike
137 233905900025 605 Guidë Turistike
138 233906000015 602 Guidë Turistike
139 235614300080 601 Guidë Turistike



140 231935700205 599 Guidë Turistike
141 234405000068 599 Guidë Turistike
142 233625000191 599 Guidë Turistike
143 230302600089 599 Guidë Turistike
144 234227300108 599 Guidë Turistike
145 233905900197 598 Guidë Turistike
146 232632100164 598 Guidë Turistike
147 234227900043 598 Guidë Turistike
148 234304400010 597 Guidë Turistike
149 233905900081 597 Guidë Turistike
150 233906400162 597 Guidë Turistike
151 230709000199 596 Guidë Turistike
152 231807200061 596 Guidë Turistike
153 230504700087 595 Guidë Turistike
154 231807200161 594 Guidë Turistike
155 233123700179 593 Guidë Turistike
156 231939900029 593 Guidë Turistike
157 233906500101 593 Guidë Turistike
158 231938100170 592 Guidë Turistike
159 230810700020 591 Guidë Turistike
160 234405600008 591 Guidë Turistike
161 234816700017 590 Guidë Turistike
162 231619300001 590 Guidë Turistike
163 231954000014 589 Guidë Turistike
164 235109200008 589 Guidë Turistike
165 231215100021 589 Guidë Turistike
166 231619000080 588 Guidë Turistike
167 232233100037 588 Guidë Turistike
168 231936100082 587 Guidë Turistike
169 233955100256 587 Guidë Turistike
170 231807200283 587 Guidë Turistike
171 232133900139 584 Guidë Turistike
172 234815500033 584 Guidë Turistike
173 233959700041 584 Guidë Turistike
174 231954000029 583 Guidë Turistike
175 231937400174 583 Guidë Turistike
176 233906500120 582 Guidë Turistike
177 233905300025 580 Guidë Turistike
178 233440500008 580 Guidë Turistike
179 232151300085 579 Guidë Turistike
180 233906400222 577 Guidë Turistike
181 232134200288 576 Guidë Turistike
182 230100500029 573 Guidë Turistike
183 233905300262 573 Guidë Turistike
184 232133900217 572 Guidë Turistike
185 232233000023 570 Guidë Turistike
186 235109300039 569 Guidë Turistike



187 235001700041 564 Guidë Turistike
188 231938100168 560 Guidë Turistike
189 231936100135 560 Guidë Turistike
190 234942700018 559 Guidë Turistike
191 231935200047 559 Guidë Turistike
192 234405000113 548 Guidë Turistike
193 234815500019 547 Guidë Turistike
194 231935700226 541 Guidë Turistike
195 234052800093 533 Guidë Turistike
196 233959700052 532 Guidë Turistike
197 233905300253 532 Guidë Turistike
198 235001200115 532 Guidë Turistike
199 231935200045 529 Guidë Turistike
200 232829000027 528 Guidë Turistike
201 233906500106 528 Guidë Turistike
202 235109400033 526 Guidë Turistike
203 230100200258 526 Guidë Turistike
204 233341800100 526 Guidë Turistike
205 232233000040 523 Guidë Turistike
206 231934600148 505 Guidë Turistike



Nr. ID MATURANTI EMËR ATËSI MBIEMËR PIKËT PROGRAM STUDIMI
1 233905300249 Darjon Vladimir Mitre 936 Guidë Turistike
2 233905200255 Françeska Bledar Tahiri 892 Guidë Turistike
3 233905300207 Brunilda Lek Alija 867.6 Guidë Turistike
4 233906400227 Xhesika Mikel Ndoj 851 Guidë Turistike
5 233905300244 Ismail Manol Biçaku 837.6 Guidë Turistike
6 233905300257 Xhigert Artan Haruni 835.2 Guidë Turistike
7 233905300024 Klementina Ilir Agolli 829.2 Guidë Turistike
8 233905300256 Klevis Idlir Topçiu 823.2 Guidë Turistike
9 233905300157 Dion Qemal Danaj 820.8 Guidë Turistike

10 233905300136 Brendon Mirand Lala 817.2 Guidë Turistike
11 233826000002 Alketë Gjin Qehaja 814 Guidë Turistike
12 233905200056 Dean Florian Likmeta 814 Guidë Turistike
13 233906600145 Nikida Jurgen Rikani 807 Guidë Turistike
14 231807200008 Hamit Fatos Çela 794 Guidë Turistike
15 233905400019 Eglantina Ismail Murataj 777 Guidë Turistike
16 233905100023 Algerso Fatri Abazi 768 Guidë Turistike
17 231937500132 Fabiola Ilir Mustafaj 768 Guidë Turistike
18 231937500271 Erblin Sokol Deliu 760.8 Guidë Turistike
19 231937500060 Sindi Artan Mazniku 758.4 Guidë Turistike
20 233905300022 Leon Petrit Ahmetaj 751.2 Guidë Turistike
21 233905300048 Valentin Preng Ndrejaj 750 Guidë Turistike
22 233905900242 Dejvid Edison Çela 747 Guidë Turistike
23 233905300031 Orgen Agron Balla 746.4 Guidë Turistike
24 233905300018 Marsel Sazan Jollja 745.2 Guidë Turistike
25 233958100053 Oljana Halit Llukaj 743 Guidë Turistike
26 233905300094 Marjeta Ndue Gjegja 740.4 Guidë Turistike
27 234847100025 Oksana Ylli Kazanxhiu 738 Guidë Turistike
28 230810700143 Erisa Arben Duzha 738 Guidë Turistike
29 232134700042 Xhulio Bilbil Muça 735.6 Guidë Turistike
30 233905300090 Dionis Zenel Myshku 730.8 Guidë Turistike
31 231937500246 Rezjana Maksim Koka 730.8 Guidë Turistike
32 232134700345 Gëzim Sulejman Manreka 726 Guidë Turistike
33 233905300196 Emiliano Shpetim Hysneli 720 Guidë Turistike
34 233905200192 Sonila Adriatik Halili 718 Guidë Turistike
35 231937500014 Ari Fisnik Bakalli 717.6 Guidë Turistike
36 233905900136 Danjela Rexhep Terziu 717 Guidë Turistike
37 233905300258 Klevio Idriz Xhakola 716.4 Guidë Turistike
38 233955100008 Artur Gazmir Gazidedja 714 Guidë Turistike
39 233905100038 Mateo Altin Lika 709 Guidë Turistike
40 233905300135 Arbër Agron Elezi 708 Guidë Turistike
41 230403700290 Gazmir Nuri Mata 706 Guidë Turistike
42 233958500001 Alfred Kujtim Hasanaj 703 Guidë Turistike
43 231937500212 Leondar Mihal Zadija 700.8 Guidë Turistike
44 233905300252 Armando Rahmi Çela 699 Guidë Turistike
45 233625000079 Mirjan Qemal Perzhita 696 Guidë Turistike



46 233905200164 Rei Elvis Lipja 693 Guidë Turistike
47 234534100093 Sonila Petrit Allaraj 692 Guidë Turistike
48 233905500042 BLERINA BASHKIM VRAPI 687 Guidë Turistike
49 233905200146 Amanda Albert Hoxha 686 Guidë Turistike
50 231619000099 Manoliana Leonidha Topoviti 685 Guidë Turistike
51 234227000002 Adriana Gëzim Dedaj 684 Guidë Turistike
52 233958100055 Suada Fatmir Hadroj 678 Guidë Turistike
53 230100600029 Pamela Flamur Metaj 674 Guidë Turistike
54 232233100009 Paola Bilbil Zhushi 673 Guidë Turistike
55 231960600029 Samuela Blerim Ciku 669 Guidë Turistike
56 233952600029 Aurela Kastriot Pjetri 662 Guidë Turistike
57 234304800074 Steisi Tanush Bushi 662 Guidë Turistike
58 233625100008 Simona Ferat Hoxha 660 Guidë Turistike
59 233905900216 Antonela Pjeter Marku 656 Guidë Turistike
60 231938100047 Edison Sefedin Doksani 654 Guidë Turistike
61 233905100032 Osea Gezim Xhaibra 654 Guidë Turistike
62 233952600012 Mirela Alfred Halili 649 Guidë Turistike
63 234405000028 Esmeralda Pajtim Cibaku 648 Guidë Turistike
64 231807200177 Xhentila Altin Skota 647 Guidë Turistike
65 234632900076 Nertila Gezim Korbi 646 Guidë Turistike
66 233958100049 Aldo Muhamet Omeri 643 Guidë Turistike
67 233959700024 Denis Mensur Elezi 642 Guidë Turistike
68 233955100282 Fabio Llesh Lleshi 642 Guidë Turistike
69 234013500066 Elizabeta Lavdimir Gjata 641 Guidë Turistike
70 234304900020 Orgisa Afrim Çeka 641 Guidë Turistike
71 231807200276 Desara Bujar Lama 641 Guidë Turistike
72 231938500064 Denis Shaban Çurri 641 Guidë Turistike
73 234942700017 Arbër Skënder Begaj 641 Guidë Turistike
74 233955100148 Klevi Eduart Biçaku 640 Guidë Turistike
75 232233000028 Nuri Kastriot Islamaj 640 Guidë Turistike
76 231807200049 Xhoana Kreshnik Tahiri 640 Guidë Turistike
77 232133600154 Flogerta Fadil Bilja 639 Guidë Turistike
78 235311300015 KLEA OLTI KARAJ 639 Guidë Turistike
79 230160400081 Marsid Luan Avrahami 638 Guidë Turistike
80 233123800161 Marsida Viktor Bazelli 638 Guidë Turistike
81 232134700366 Manuel Ismet Shehu 638 Guidë Turistike
82 233625100003 Arsela Shpetim Kamberi 636 Guidë Turistike
83 234405000057 Nergita Qemal Arapi 636 Guidë Turistike
84 233905900370 Iljaz Syri Bajraktari 636 Guidë Turistike
85 233905100017 Arber Petrit Sulejmani 635 Guidë Turistike
86 231953700001 Enea Roland Milo 635 Guidë Turistike
87 231936200015 Nerdian Adriatik Muçi 635 Guidë Turistike
88 233906400202 Andri Hylvi Hasa 635 Guidë Turistike
89 233905900354 Irisa Bujar Arifi 635 Guidë Turistike
90 231954000035 Erida Arben Murati 634 Guidë Turistike
91 234405000056 Jasmina Dritan Varaku 634 Guidë Turistike
92 235311400046 Kesi Andrea Zharri 634 Guidë Turistike



93 230403700082 Laura Altin Titini 633 Guidë Turistike
94 234816600018 Paola Jetnor Lleshi 633 Guidë Turistike
95 233905100072 Mario Lame Toçi 633 Guidë Turistike
96 232134200439 Emanuela Ferit Memaj 632 Guidë Turistike
97 231935600164 Emanuela Gezim Marku 630 Guidë Turistike
98 233905300210 Loreta Luan Beqiri 630 Guidë Turistike
99 233905700021 Amarildo Fran Gjoka 629 Guidë Turistike

100 233955100309 Klevin Arben Toska 629 Guidë Turistike
101 233955100216 Mauricio Artan Haruni 628 Guidë Turistike
102 233905900361 Marsel Ëngjëll Cekaj 628 Guidë Turistike
103 233955100054 Erti Fatos Çyrbja 627 Guidë Turistike
104 230707600078 Esteri Petrit Çehu 627 Guidë Turistike
105 233001000023 orestja lenci periku 627 Guidë Turistike
106 233906700087 Elda Musa Rexhepi 625 Guidë Turistike
107 230100500015 Enrik Edmond Aliaj 625 Guidë Turistike
108 230403700286 Luis Femi Cani 625 Guidë Turistike
109 233905900257 Kristiana Edmond Baci 624 Guidë Turistike
110 231936800145 Rijet Hekuran Zeneli 623 Guidë Turistike
111 231418500201 Alida Surja Sinani 623 Guidë Turistike
112 231936000136 Alesio Arben Koçi 622 Guidë Turistike
113 231945700050 Erjon Besim Beka 622 Guidë Turistike
114 231418500206 Arjan Rasho Mustafaj 622 Guidë Turistike
115 231933400009 Sonila Ramazan Mulla 621 Guidë Turistike
116 232133600127 Delvis Dashamir Darsi 619 Guidë Turistike
117 235109300002 Klea Dashnor Firaku 619 Guidë Turistike
118 234304900013 Lumturie Lutfi Musta 618 Guidë Turistike
119 230602900068 Xhesika Adrian Muka 618 Guidë Turistike
120 233905300241 Gentjan Artan Tusku 618 Guidë Turistike
121 233905900249 Kristina Andrea Zharri 617 Guidë Turistike
122 233905900219 Sonila Vehbi Sadiku 617 Guidë Turistike
123 232134700346 Eljana Hasan Bitri 617 Guidë Turistike
124 231935700210 Driesja Dritan Selenica 617 Guidë Turistike
125 233906400231 Inva Avni Hoxha 614 Guidë Turistike
126 230504100051 Ina Astrit Gjini 613 Guidë Turistike
127 234553900049 Klevist Xhevat Bruka 613 Guidë Turistike
128 233906400228 Semi Bardhyl Sadiku 613 Guidë Turistike
129 233959700092 Shaqe Batjar Malasi 611 Guidë Turistike
130 233905400018 Armando Naim Gjozi 609 Guidë Turistike
131 232233000018 Bardhi Beqir Facja 608 Guidë Turistike
132 235311300001 Kristina Shpëtim Abasllari 608 Guidë Turistike
133 235530200031 Melisa Astrit Kallami 607 Guidë Turistike
134 232133900223 Xhorxha Altin Biga 607 Guidë Turistike
135 232233000010 Egla Lulzim Allasufi 606 Guidë Turistike
136 231938200256 Fatos Sabri Çeça 606 Guidë Turistike
137 233905900025 Ismail Arben Koçi 605 Guidë Turistike
138 233906000015 Albi Artur Ylli 602 Guidë Turistike
139 235614300080 Arben Kostandin Duda 601 Guidë Turistike



140 231935700205 Arsen Luan Kapxhiu 599 Guidë Turistike
141 234405000068 Kamila Artur Hushi 599 Guidë Turistike
142 233625000191 Sabjan Xhezahir Dogjani 599 Guidë Turistike
143 230302600089 Suela Selam Hadëri 599 Guidë Turistike
144 234227300108 Anjeza Tomë Ndreca 599 Guidë Turistike
145 233905900197 Aleksi Ledi Nurçe 598 Guidë Turistike
146 232632100164 Jozefina Ndokë Dedaj 598 Guidë Turistike
147 234227900043 Egnita Lekë Bushpepa 598 Guidë Turistike
148 234304400010 Ambra Myslym Kola 597 Guidë Turistike
149 233905900081 Manuela Kujtim Hoxha 597 Guidë Turistike
150 233906400162 Rigers Sokol Kojtari 597 Guidë Turistike
151 230709000199 Arjana Azem Hushi 596 Guidë Turistike
152 231807200061 Gerjon Lulzim Xheka 596 Guidë Turistike
153 230504700087 Toni Fitim Kola 595 Guidë Turistike
154 231807200161 Leidjon Islam Zeneli 594 Guidë Turistike
155 233123700179 Arjan Nuri Shahinlli 593 Guidë Turistike
156 231939900029 Arjeta Dervish Tota 593 Guidë Turistike
157 233906500101 Rudina Sali Canga 593 Guidë Turistike
158 231938100170 Ersida Zenel Zylfa 592 Guidë Turistike
159 230810700020 Eva Edmond Kasmi 591 Guidë Turistike
160 234405600008 Xhorxhina Naim Sadiku 591 Guidë Turistike
161 234816700017 Jurida Genci Koçi 590 Guidë Turistike
162 231619300001 Seit Idajet Beqaraj 590 Guidë Turistike
163 231954000014 Gresilda Mentor Daja 589 Guidë Turistike
164 235109200008 Paola Ajet Dulja 589 Guidë Turistike
165 231215100021 Ilirjan Kristaq Cauli 589 Guidë Turistike
166 231619000080 Katerina Lefter Sotiri 588 Guidë Turistike
167 232233100037 Engli Durim Pjeçi 588 Guidë Turistike
168 231936100082 Denis Faik Xhaferi 587 Guidë Turistike
169 233955100256 Megis Fadil Muha 587 Guidë Turistike
170 231807200283 Oltion Shkëlqim Cani 587 Guidë Turistike
171 232133900139 Klevis Jemin Gjoli 584 Guidë Turistike
172 234815500033 Melina Genci Muça 584 Guidë Turistike
173 233959700041 Silvana Nuredin Bejko 584 Guidë Turistike
174 231954000029 Enola Gëzim Murati 583 Guidë Turistike
175 231937400174 Flavio Valter Aliu 583 Guidë Turistike
176 233906500120 Klamida Flamur Reka 582 Guidë Turistike
177 233905300025 Amarildo Gasper Vlashi 580 Guidë Turistike
178 233440500008 Elvira Panajot Buzi 580 Guidë Turistike
179 232151300085 Arlinda Islam Poleshi 579 Guidë Turistike
180 233906400222 Kejdi Agron Memo 577 Guidë Turistike
181 232134200288 Marjo Maksim Murati 576 Guidë Turistike
182 230100500029 Ardit Meçan Zeka 573 Guidë Turistike
183 233905300262 Inis Valter Skënderasi 573 Guidë Turistike
184 232133900217 Ermelinda Ismail Pepmarku 572 Guidë Turistike
185 232233000023 Adiola Dritan Rika 570 Guidë Turistike
186 235109300039 Rosela Kastriot Popa 569 Guidë Turistike



187 235001700041 Arteo Hasan Lila 564 Guidë Turistike
188 231938100168 Romina Qazim Zeneli 560 Guidë Turistike
189 231936100135 Luis Kujtim Lila 560 Guidë Turistike
190 234942700018 Tartar Skënder Begaj 559 Guidë Turistike
191 231935200047 Rosita Agron Hima 559 Guidë Turistike
192 234405000113 Frida Arben Ndraçi 548 Guidë Turistike
193 234815500019 Ylli Bujar Poçi 547 Guidë Turistike
194 231935700226 Ervin Hysen Kosova 541 Guidë Turistike
195 234052800093 Erion Ylli Muho 533 Guidë Turistike
196 233959700052 Ornela Xhevdet Dule 532 Guidë Turistike
197 233905300253 Aleksandër Panajot Kurti 532 Guidë Turistike
198 235001200115 Alfredo Simon Zenuni 532 Guidë Turistike
199 231935200045 Franc Xhevahir Shkreta 529 Guidë Turistike
200 232829000027 Silvana Lulash Prendi 528 Guidë Turistike
201 233906500106 Denis Faik Boriçi 528 Guidë Turistike
202 235109400033 Eva Rruzhdi Ziu 526 Guidë Turistike
203 230100200258 Xhelal Sali Çela 526 Guidë Turistike
204 233341800100 Erion Pajtim Rakipi 526 Guidë Turistike
205 232233000040 Leons Mero Demaj 523 Guidë Turistike
206 231934600148 Jetmir Naim Shurdhi 505 Guidë Turistike
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